Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weiss Siegburg (4159)
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Anlage
WeilRdornweg 29, 53721 Siegburg-Kaldauen
G 015117217742 dr.markusherchenbach@web.de

Sportwart/in

Herchenbach, Markus
T 00491608440260 Dr.MarkusHerchenbach@web.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Florian Von Eisenhart Rothe; T 0172 2367554

feisenhart@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmeing, Paul

Dr. Kirchhoff, Ulrich
Zimmermann, Holger
Von Eisenhart Rothe, Florian
Ring, Erik

Franzkowiak, Reiner
Heising, Jurgen

PreuR3, Peter

Bichler, Johannes
Niewerth, Hans Jorg

Dr. Griinewald, Andreas
Krawisch, Armin
Schmandt, Michael

14 Boldt, Giinter
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ID-Nr.

16452473
15102238
15503229
16304064
16404210
16105392
16252401
15802693
15903787
15902712
16304047
16404657
16302663
15501873

LK

LK19,9
LK21,5
LK22,3
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



